	Staff name
	Position
	Email

	Artis, Roy
	Bookkeeper
	artisr@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Baculando, Kimberly
	4th grade 
	baculandok@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Barrett, Tara
	5th grade Spanish
	brown.barrettt@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Boone, Mary
	Exceptional Children’s Teacher Assistant
	boonem@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Castejon, Karen
	4th grade Spanish
	castejonk@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Graham, Shaquana 
	Social Worker
	byrds@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Jefferson, Alice
	Kindergarten
	harrisa@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Lizcano, Jazmin
	1st grade Spanish
	lizcanoj@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Lynch, Katina
	Principal
	lynchka@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Moreno, Edilmar
	2nd grade Spanish
	morenoe@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Nardo, Amabella
	3rd grade
	nardoa@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Nixon, Yazmine
	5th grade
	nixony@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Nones, Aisa
	1st grade
	nonesa@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Penilla, Daisy
	Exceptional Children’s Teacher
	penillad@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Pulley, Carolina
	Pre Kindergarten Teacher Assistant
	carterc@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Richardson, Winona
	Pre Kindergarten
	richardsonw@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Roman, Jazmin
	Kindergarten Spanish
	romanj@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Scott, Yolanda
	2nd grade
	scotty@as.halifax.k12.nc.us

	Sykes, Janice
	Exceptional Children’s Teacher Assistant
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